
 2025‐2026 University Orientation Committee Members

Status Last Name First Name Campus Address Representing 515-294- Email

Co-Chair Merrill Sarah 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 0336 merrills@iastate.edu

Co-Chair Reason Robert 2155 Lagomarcino Faculty Member 6216 rreason@iastate.edu

M Bauman Chad 1204 Friley Hall Department of Residence 6243 ccbauman@iastate.edu

M Cooper Mindy 288 Design College of Design 3680 macooper@iastate.edu

M DeWall Deb 1300 Marston College of Engineering 2706 ddewall@iastate.edu

M Duncan Becca 4530 Memorial Union International Students and Scholars Office 1120 brduncan@iastate.edu

M Heineman Katy 0020 Curtiss College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 6611 katyh@iastate.edu

M Ibeling-Peck Andrea 10 Enrollment Services Registrar's Office 6269 aipeck@iastate.edu

M Joyce Tara 0210 Beardshear Office of Student Financial Aid 2223 tjoyce@iastate.edu

M McEnany Ashley 0530 Beardshear ISUCard Office 7508 adt@iastate.edu

M Moberly Dalton Stark Perfomance Center Athletic Department Academic Services 2060 dmoberly@iastate.edu

M Mouw-Grewell Terrasa 1215 Friley ISU Dining 6056 tmouw@iastate.edu

M Olson Emily 102 Catt Hall College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 4831 eolson@iastate.edu

M Patterson John 1215 Friley Department of Residence Conference Services 1302 johnpatt@iastate.edu

M Pistilli Kelly 1200 Gerdin Ivy College of Business 8300 kellyp1@iastate.edu

M (VACANT) College of Health and Human Sciences 8034

Ex Baumgardner Jordan 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 5714 jsb@iastate.edu

Ex Borts Tracy 1010 Student Services Dean of Students Office 7820 tborts@iastate.edu

Ex Brooks Jordan 1010 Student Services Multicultural Student Services 5874 jwbrooks@iastate.edu

Ex Collum Jacie 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 4903 jcollum@iastate.edu

Ex Crain Tara 0880 Beardshear Accounts Receivable Office 7497 tcrain@iastate.edu

Ex Ferguson Kim 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 6660 kaf@iastate.edu

Ex Fineza Danielle 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 9072 dfineza@iastate.edu

Ex Fischer Erica 0102 Student Services Office Of Admissions - Recruitment 0061 efischer@iastate.edu

Ex Fischer Mike Durham Information Technology Services 8098 mfisch3@iastate.edu

Ex Flatt Cori 0880 Beardshear Accounts Receivable Office 5707 cflatt@iastate.edu

Ex Groninga Carly 297 Design College of Design 6983 cparks@iastate.edu

Ex Hannon Baleigh 131 Mackay College of Health and Human Sciences 7753 bbhannon@iastate.edu

Ex Hanson Daniel Enrollment Services Center Registrars Office 7625 dkhanson@iastate.edu

Ex Hartman Emma 130 Memorial Union University Bookstore 0362 ehartman@iastate.edu

Ex Heitzman Taylor Thielen Student Health Cntr Thielen Student Health Center 9218 heitzman@iastate.edu

Ex Hertzke Michelle Enrollment Services Center Registrars Office 2296 mhertzke@iastate.edu

Ex Hill Thaddeus 1215 Friley Department of Residence Conference Services 6189 trhill@iastate.edu

Ex Johnson Suski Katharine 314E Enrollment Services Cntr ADM/Enrollment Services 5842 ksuski@iastate.edu

Ex Knutson Cole 3630 Memorial Union Event Management 0954 colek@iastate.edu

Ex Nassif Alex Enrollment Services Center Registrars Office 9102 anassif@iastate.edu

Ex Nation Kelsey 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 3775 kmnation@iastate.edu

Ex Ohge Kim 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs 5492 kohge@iastate.edu

Ex Paciorek Clay 0112 Student Services Bldg Admissions Marketing & Communications 8639 paciorek@iastate.edu

Ex Non-vm Phillips Rita 130B Memorial Union University Bookstore 0231 rphillip@iastate.edu

Ex Shaffer Jess 0020 Curtiss College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 7495 shaffer3@iastate.edu

Ex Sargent Deanna Thielen Student Health Cntr Thielen Student Health Center 5801 dsargent@iastate.edu

Ex Sill Soonee 1300 Marston College of Engineering 9285 ssill@iastate.edu

Ex Smith Payton 3534 Friley ISU Dining 3254 paytsmit@iastate.edu

Ex Spikes Maddy 5530 Memorial Union New Student Programs - Student Dev Coord. 3765 mcspikes@iastate.edu

Ex Talley Brady 5600 Memorial Union Military Affiliated Student Center 5035 bltalley@iastate.edu

Ex Watne Audrey 102 Catt Hall College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 1552 watne@iastate.edu

Ex Wilcox Emily 2130 Jischke Honors Building Honors Program 4371 eawilcox@iastate.edu

Ex Zika Alisha 0112 Student Services Bldg Admissions Marketing & Communications 0809 amzika@iastate.edu

SS Burright Diann 1200 Gerdin College of Business 6041 burright@iastate.edu

SS Edwards Alicia 1660D Lagomarcino College of Health and Human Sciences 5465 aliciaed@iastate.edu

SS Fisher Tara 0020 Curtiss College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 6842 tfisher@iastate.edu

SS Johnson Joel 1300 Marston College of Engineering 1570 joelj@iastate.edu

SS Kilbride Laura 0131 MacKay College of Health and Human Sciences 8436 kilbride@iastate.edu

SS Owens Jennifer 102 Catt Hall College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 4831 jowens@iastate.edu

optional Hansen Tammy 0880 Beardshear Accounts Receivables 5413 hansent@iastate.edu

optional Rodekamp Karen 1215A Friley ISU Dining 1486 kschmit@iastate.edu

backup Cepeda Amelia Friley Department of Residence 7324 acepeda@iastate.edu

backup Christensen Heidi Enrollment Services Center Registrars Office 2388 heidic74@iastate.edu

backup Cooper Kaylee 0530 Beardshear ISUCard 4111 kbcooper@iastate.edu

backup Early Sara 0210 Beardshear Office of Student Financial Aid 8524 searly@iastate.edu

backup Hawkins Natalie Stark Performance Center Athletic Department Academic Services 1881 nwilliam@iastate.edu

backup Huen Chante Thielen Student Health Center Theilen Student Health Center 5801 chuen97@iastate.edu

backup Jacobson Bryce 130B Memorial Union University Bookstore 0237 brycej1@iastate.edu

backup Ponder Hanisch Meridith Friley Department of Residence - Communications 1433 mbponder@iastate.edu

backup Sackville Michelle 0880 Beardshear Accounts Receivable Office 2707 sackvill@iastate.edu

backup Weeks Leah 2419 Friley Department of Residence 2900 lbm@iastate.edu

backup Wolfe Johna 102 Catt Hall College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 9406 jswolfe@iastate.edu

Receiving minutes, or backup/optional to attend meetings:
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